
 

 

 

 

 

 

Sun 04 Feb    Motorkhana #1   The Bend Skid Pan 

Saturday 09 Mar  Sprint #1   Mallala Twilight SCC* 

Thu 28 Mar (NC)  Easter Nationals  Practice Day + Twilight Dragway event 

Fri 29 Mar (NC)  Easter Nationals  The Bend International /East  

Sat 30 Mar (NC)  Easter Nationals  The Bend GT 

Sun 21 Apr   Hill Climb #1   Collingrove Wintercup 1* 

Sun 26 May   Sprint #2   The Bend International SCC* 

Sun 16 Jun   Sprint #3   The Bend East 

Sun 07 Jul   Motorkhana #2   Mallala Skid Pan 

Sun 28 Jul   Hill Climb #2   Collingrove Wintercup 3* 

Sun 04 Aug   Sprint #4   Mallala SCC* 

Sun 25 Aug   Hill Climb #3   Collingrove Wintercup 4* 

Sat 07 Sep (NC)  Rennsport @Classic The Bend West 

Sun 08 Sep (NC)  Rennsport @Classic The Bend West 

Sun 29 Sep   Sprint #5   The Bend Int 

Sun 27 Oct   Motorkhana #3  Mallala Skid Pan 

Saturday 23 Nov  Sprint #6   The Bend GT SCC* 

Sun 08 Dec (NC)  Sprint/Pass/Press  The Bend International 

 

V1 – 30th November 2023                 NC = Non Championship round        * part of SCC State Champ round 
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